0800 923 7473
CIVIL, WATER & INFRASTRUCTURE
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Version 1.03
CIVIL, WATER & INFRASTRUCTURE
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
PO Box 13329

WJ20.11 20 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ MTO 2.1 16
WJ25.11 25 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 2.5 20.1
WJ32.11 32 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 3.1 25.9
WJ40.11 40 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 4.0 32.3
WJ50.11 50 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ MTO 4.9 40.4
WJ63.11 63 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ MTO 6.2 51.0
WJ90.11 90 MTO 8.7 73.0
WJ125.11 125 MTO 12.1 101.5
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WJ20.11 pipe in 100m length – code: WJ20.11.100
PN12.5 SDR13.6 PE100
Item Code DN Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
WJH125.13 125 ✔ ✔ ✔ 9.8 106.1
WJH140.13 140 MTO  10.9 118.8
WJH160.13 160 MTO  12.5 135.8
WJH180.13 180 ✔ ✔  14.1 152.7
WJH200.13 200 MTO  15.5 169.9
WJH225.13 225 MTO  17.5 191.0
WJH250.13 250 ✔ ✔ 19.4 212.3
WJH280.13 280 MTO  21.7 237.9
WJH315.13 315 ✔ ✔ 24.5 267.5
WJH355.13 355 ✔ ✔ 27.5 301.6
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WJH125.13 pipe in 100m length – code: WJH125.13.100
PN16 SDR11 PE100
Item Code DN Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
WJH125.11 125 ✔ ✔ ✔ 12.1 101.5
WJH180.11 180 ✔ ✔ 17.3 146.2
WJH225.11 225 MTO 21.6 182.8
WJH250.11 250 ✔ ✔ 23.9 203.3
WJH280.11 280 MTO 26.7 227.8
WJH315.11 315 MTO 30.1 256.2
WJH355.11 355 MTO 33.9 288.8
WJH400.11 400 MTO 38.2 325.4
WJH450.11 450 MTO 43.0 366.0
Note: Full product code includes pipe length.  Example WJH180.11 pipe in 12m length - code WJH180.11.12
potable (Drinking) Water
B
lac

 V
er
si
on
 1
.0
3
BLACK-BLUE STRIPED PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
PN12.5 SDR13.6 PE100
Item Code DN Stocked Lengths (m) Av.
Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
WHS125.13 125 MT MTO O 9.8 106.1
WHS180.13 180 MT MTO O 14.1 152.7
WHS225.13 225 MT MTO O 17.5 191.0
WHS250.13 250 MT MTO O 19.4 212.3
WHS280.13 280 MT MTO O 21.7 237.9
WHS300.13 315 MT MTO O 24.5 267.5
WHS350.13 355 MT MTO O 27.5 301.6
WHS400.13 400 MT MTO O 31.0 339.9
WHS450.13 450 MT MTO O 34.9 382.3
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WHS125.13 pipe in 100m length - Code: WHS125.13.100
PN16 SDR11 PE100
Item Code DN Stocked Lengths (m) Av.
Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 25 50 100
WHS20.11 20 MTO 2.1 16
WHS25.11 25 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 2.5 20.1
WHS32.11 32 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 3.1 25.9
WHS40.11 40 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 4.0 32.3
WHS50.11 50 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 4.9 40.4
WHS63.11 63 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 6.2 51.0
WHS125.11 125 ✔ ✔ 12.1 101.5
WHS180.11 180 ✔ ✔ 17.3 146.2
WHS250.11 250 MTO 23.9 203.3
WHS315.11 315 MTO 30.1 256.2
WHS355.11 355 MTO 33.9 288.8
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WHS20.11 pipe in 100m length – code: WHS20.11.100
PRESSURE / VACUUM SEWER
B
LA

PRESSURE / VACUUM SEWER
	� MTO = Made to Order. Capability exists to produce a wide range of DN/SDR variations up to DN1200.
	� Pipes are available in coils, straight lengths and on returnable drums, subject to DN/SDR/Length.
	� Pressure pipes conformance to AS/NZS 4130 is independently certified by Bureau Veritas.
	� For pipeline design and installation refer to AS/NZS 2566 and AS/NZS 2033.
	� Technical guides are available on http://watersandfarr.co.nz/technical-information/
BLACK-CREAM STRIPED PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
PN16 SDR11 PE100
Item Code DN Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)6 25 50 100
WHS40.11…CRM 40 ✔ ✔ ✔ 4.0 32.3
WHS50.11…CRM 50 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 4.9 40.4
WHS63.11…CRM 63 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 6.2 51.0
WHS75.11…CRM 75 MTO ✔ 7.3 60.8
WHS90.11…CRM 90 MTO ✔ 8.7 73.0
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WHS40.11. … CRM pipe in 100m length – code: WHS40.11.100CRM
PN12.5 SDR13.6 PE100
Item Code DN Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)6 12 100
WHS90.13….CRM 90 MTO 7.0 76.4
WHS110.13….CRM 110 MTO 8.6 93.3
WHS125.13….CRM 125 MTO 9.8 106.1
WHS140.13….CRM 140 MTO 10.9 118.8
WHS160.13….CRM 160 MTO 12.5 135.8
WHS180.13….CRM 180 MTO 14.1 152.7
WHS200.13….CRM 200 MTO 15.5 169.9
WHS225.13….CRM 225 MTO 17.5 191.0
WHS250.13….CRM 250 MTO 19.4 212.3
WHS280.13….CRM 280 MTO 21.7 237.9
WHS315.13….CRM 315 MTO 24.5 267.5
WHS355.13….CRM 355 MTO 27.5 301.6
WHS400.13….CRM 400 MTO 31.0 339.9
WHS450.13….CRM 450 MTO 34.9 382.3
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WHS90.13. … CRM pipe in 100m length – code: WHS90.13.100CRM
GENERAL PRESSURE

.0
3
GENERAL PRESSURE
	� MTO = Made to Order. Capability exists to produce a wide range of DN/SDR variations up to DN1200.
	� Pipes are available in coils, straight lengths and on returnable drums, subject to DN/SDR/Length.
	� Pressure pipes conformance to AS/NZS 4130 is independently certified by Bureau Veritas.
	� For pipeline design and installation refer to AS/NZS 2566 and AS/NZS 2033.
	� Technical guides are available on http://watersandfarr.co.nz/technical-information/
BLACK PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
PN12.5 SDR13.6 PE100
Item Code DN Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
WHB90.13 90 MTO 7.0 76.4
WHB110.13 110 ✔ ✔  8.6 93.3
WHB125.13 125 ✔ ✔ MTO 9.8 106.1
WHB140.13 140 MTO 10.9 118.8
WHB160.13 160 MTO 12.5 135.8
WHB180.13 180 ✔ ✔ 14.1 152.7
WHB200.13 200 MTO 15.5 169.9
WHB225.13 225 MTO 17.5 191.0
WHB250.13 250 ✔ ✔ 19.4 212.3
WHB280.13 280 MTO 21.7 237.9
WHB315.13 315 MTO 24.5 267.5
WHB355.13 355 MTO 27.5 301.6
WHB400.13 400 MTO 31.0 339.9
WHB450.13 450 MTO 34.9 382.3
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WHB90.13 pipe in 100m length – code: WHB90.13.100
PN16 SDR11 PE100
Item Code DN Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
WHB90.11 90 ✔ ✔ MTO 8.7 73.0
WHB110.11 110 ✔ ✔ MTO 10.6 89.4
WHB125.11 125 ✔ ✔ MTO 12.1 101.5
WHB140.11 140 MTO 13.4 113.8
WHB160.11 160 ✔ ✔ 15.4 129.9
WHB180.11 180 ✔ ✔ 17.3 146.2
WHB200.11 200 MTO 19.2 162.5
WHB225.11 225 MTO 21.6 182.8
WHB250.11 250 MTO 23.9 203.3
WHB280.11 280 MTO 26.8 227.8
WHB315.11 315 MTO 30.1 256.2
WHB355.11 355 MTO 33.9 288.8
WHB400.11 400 MTO 38.2 325.4
WHB450.11 450 MTO 43.0 366.0
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WHB90.11 pipe in 100m length – code: WHB90.11.100
GENERAL DRAINAGE
10
W

3
PIPES – DRAINAGE
	� MTO = Made to Order. Capability exists to produce a wide range of DN/SDR variations up to DN1200.
	� Pipes are available in coils, straight lengths and on returnable drums, subject to DN/SDR/Length.
	� Pressure pipes conformance to AS/NZS 4130 is independently certified by Bureau Veritas.
	� For pipeline design and installation refer to AS/NZS 2566 and AS/NZS 2033.
	� Technical guides are available on http://watersandfarr.co.nz/technical-information/
BLACK PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
PN10 SDR17 PE100 (SN16)
Item Code DN Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
SH90.17 90 ✔ ✔ ✔ 5.8 78.9
SH110.17 110 ✔ ✔ ✔ 7.0 96.5
SH125.17 125 ✔ ✔ ✔ 7.9 109.9
SH140.17 140 MTO 8.8 123.0
SH160.17 160 ✔ ✔ 10.1 140.6
SH180.17 180 ✔ ✔ 11.3 158.2
SH200.17 200 ✔ ✔ 12.6 175.8
SH225.17 225 ✔ ✔ 14.2 197.7
SH250.17 250 ✔ ✔ 15.6 219.9
SH280.17 280 ✔ ✔ 17.5 246.3
SH315.17 315 ✔ ✔ 19.7 277.0
SH355.17 355 ✔ ✔ 22.3 312.1
SH400.17 400 ✔ ✔ 25.0 351.9
SH450.17 450 ✔ ✔ 28.1 395.8
SH500.17 500 MTO ✔ 31.2 439.9
SH560.17 560 MTO ✔ 35.0 492.6
SH630.17 630 MTO ✔ 39.3 554.3
SH710.17 710 MTO 44.3 624.6
SH800.17 800 MTO 49.9 703.9
SH900.17 900 MTO 56.3 791.5
SH1000.17 1000 MTO 62.4 879.8
SH1200.17 1200 MTO 74.2 1062.3
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example:SH90.17 pipe in 100m length – code: SH90.17.100
GENERAL DRAINAGE
TE
R

|
 V
er
si
on
 1
.0
3
PN8 SDR21 PE100 (SN8)
Item Code DN Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
SH90.21 90 MTO 4.6 81.2
SH110.21 110 MTO 5.7 99.2
SH125.21 125 MTO 6.4 112.9
SH140.21 140 MTO 7.1 126.4
SH160.21 160 MTO 8.2 144.4
SH180.21 180 MTO 9.1 162.6
SH200.21 200 MTO 10.2 180.6
SH225.21 225 MTO 11.4 203.2
SH250.21 250 MTO 12.6 226.0
SH280.21 280 MTO 14.2 253.0
SH315.21 315 MTO 15.8 284.8
SH355.21 355 MTO 17.8 321.0
SH400.21 400 MTO 20.2 361.5
SH450.21 450 MTO 22.7 406.7
SH500.21 500 MTO 25.2 451.9
SH560.21 560 MTO 28.1 506.3
SH630.21 630 MTO 31.6 569.7
SH710.21 710 MTO 35.7 641.9
SH800.21 800 MTO 40.1 723.4
SH900.21 900 MTO 45.1 813.8
SH1000.21 1000 MTO 50.2 904.2
SH1200.21 1200 MTO 60.2 1084.7
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: SH90.21 pipe in 100m length – code: SH90.21.100
TERRACOTTA – BLACK JACKET PIPE LENGTHS
“VISION” SN16 SDR17 TO AS/NZS 5065
	� MTO = Made to Order. Capability exists to produce a wide range of DN/SDR variations up to DN450.
	� Pipes are available in coils, straight lengths and on returnable drums, subject to DN/SDR/Length.
	� Drainage pipes conformance to AS/NZS 5065 is independently certified by Bureau Veritas.
	� For pipeline design and installation refer to AS/NZS 2566.
	� Technical guides are available on http://watersandfarr.co.nz/technical-information/
Item Code DN Stocked Length (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12
VP110.17 110 MTO 7.0 96.5
VP125.17 125 MTO 7.9 109.9
VP140.17 140 MTO 8.8 123.0
VP160.17 160 MTO 10.1 140.6
VP180.17 180 MTO 11.3 158.2
VP200.17 200 MTO 12.6 175.8
VP250.17 250 MTO 15.6 219.9
Note: Full product code includes pipe length.  Example VP110.17 - pipe in 12 m length - Code:  VP110.17.12
CIVILBOSS TWIN WALL